Race Results to 20" February 2022

Saturday 12" February 2022

Norfolk & Suffolk LDWA Winter Poppyline 51 Challenge

A total of 144 participants completed the challenge

Steve Hall and Sue Marshall completed the challenge in 12hrs 57mins. Sue was 9™ Lady and Steve

was 20™ Man.

Saturday 19" February 2022

Huntingdon parkrun
A total of 233 runners took part

1 1 David HUDSON
8 1 Jess WILLIAMS
125 34 Claire WOMBWELL

Skipton parkrun
A total of 146 runners took part

1 1 Chris OVENDEN

3 1 Isabel HOLT

6 4 Gavin SMITH

22 18 Michael MCINNES
27 23 Andrew WEBB

31 26 Graham BURNS
39 7 Ann-Marie BULCOCK
40 8 Rachel GAUNT

51 9 Hilary SEWARD

53 10 Mary DOOTSON
54 11 Fiona PROTHEROE
63 15 Rowena GARTON
67 51 Stuart BOND

80 20 Jan SMITH

95 24 Chris ROSE

99 25 Lauren GUEST
102 73 Paul NORMAN
103 27 Kathryn RADLEY
111 75 Antony RADLEY

Roberts Park parkrun
A total of 214 runners took part

1 1 David FOYSTON
27 1 Sarah O'SULLIVAN
92 73 Graham HOGGARTH

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

Skipton AC
Unattached
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Unattached
Unattached
Skipton AC

00:16:50
00:20:22
00:29:47

00:17:09 1° Man
00:18:38
00:19:58
00:21:44
00:22:37
00:22:53
00:23:28
00:23:29
00:24:36
00:24:43 PB
00:24:51
00:25:52
00:26:11
00:27:38
00:28:55
00:29:07 PB
00:29:48
00:29:53
00:30:52

00:18:07
00:21:28
00:27:04 PB


https://www.parkrun.org.uk/huntingdon/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1271677
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/huntingdon/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=237906
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/huntingdon/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2011406
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=671996
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=4907102
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=622494
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1084415
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1768846
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=4602448
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=612502
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=669209
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=555615
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1840548
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=771498
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1870893
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1211125
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=546903
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=641158
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1439599
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=20472
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1215090
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1215079
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/robertspark/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=7246869
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/robertspark/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=413548
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/robertspark/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1636188
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

Sunday 20" February 2022

A very muddy Peco XC League Race 5!
A total of 594 runners took part

1 1 Benjamin Douglas
1 1 Eve Whitaker
283 227 Roger Humphreys

Hyde Park Harriers
Harrogate Harriers & AC
Skipton AC

00:26:35
00:30:20
00:37:49



