Race Results to 20th February 2022

Saturday 12th February 2022

Norfolk & Suffolk LDWA Winter Poppyline 51 Challenge

A total of 144 participants completed the challenge

Steve Hall and Sue Marshall completed the challenge in 12hrs 57mins. Sue was 9^{th} Lady and Steve was 20^{th} Man.

Saturday 19th February 2022

4.4			A
Hunt	ıngac	ın ba	rkrun

Α	total	of 233	runners	took	part
А	totai	UI 233	runners	LOOK	par

1	1	David HUDSON	Unattached	00:16:50
8	1	Jess WILLIAMS	Unattached	00:20:22
125	34	Claire WOMBWELL	Skipton AC	00:29:47

Skipton parkrun

A total of 146 runners took part

1	1	Chris OVENDEN	Skipton AC	00:17:09 1 st Man
3	1	Isabel HOLT	Unattached	00:18:38
6	4	Gavin SMITH	Skipton AC	00:19:58
22	18	Michael MCINNES	Skipton AC	00:21:44
27	23	Andrew WEBB	Skipton AC	00:22:37
31	26	Graham BURNS	Skipton AC	00:22:53
39	7	Ann-Marie BULCOCK	Skipton AC	00:23:28
40	8	Rachel GAUNT	Skipton AC	00:23:29
51	9	Hilary SEWARD	Skipton AC	00:24:36
53	10	Mary DOOTSON	Skipton AC	00:24:43 PB
54	11	Fiona PROTHEROE	Skipton AC	00:24:51
63	15	Rowena GARTON	Skipton AC	00:25:52
67	51	Stuart BOND	Skipton AC	00:26:11
80	20	Jan SMITH	Skipton AC	00:27:38
95	24	Chris ROSE	Skipton AC	00:28:55
99	25	Lauren GUEST	Skipton AC	00:29:07 PB
102	73	Paul NORMAN	Skipton AC	00:29:48
103	27	Kathryn RADLEY	Skipton AC	00:29:53
111	75	Antony RADLEY	Skipton AC	00:30:52

Roberts Park parkrun

A total of 214 runners took part

1	1	David FOYSTON	Unattached	00:18:07
27	1	Sarah O'SULLIVAN	Unattached	00:21:28
92	73	Graham HOGGARTH	Skipton AC	00:27:04 PB

Sunday 20th February 2022

A very muddy Peco XC League Race 5!

A total of 594 runners took part

1	1	Benjamin Douglas	Hyde Park Harriers	00:26:35
1	1	Eve Whitaker	Harrogate Harriers & AC	00:30:20
283	227	Roger Humphreys	Skipton AC	00:37:49